
SALARY SLIP FOR THE MONTH OF

S.N.BOSE NATIONAL CENTRE FOR BASIC SCIENCES
JD Block, Sector-III, Salt Lake City, KOLKATA-700098

OCTOBER 2015

000002Report Id

A K SARKAR

DEPUTY REGISTRAR (FINANCE)

Note: This is a system generated output and requires no signature 

00P002

PROSENJIT SINGHA DEO

CPF/P002PROFESSOR A/C No:Designation

089301000007745Bank A/C NO:

 8900.00

PAY & ALLOWANCES DEDUCTIONS

Take Home Pay  131721.00

Grade PayCorresponding Pay
Band

PAN ASUPS8330F

CMPMS

Employee Code

Department

37400 - 67000

Rs.

Pay Band PB-4

Total  Earnings Total Deductions 166617.00  34896.00

55200

8900

76279

19230

3200

3808

PAY IN PAY BAND

GRADE PAY

DEARNESS ALLOWANCE

HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE

TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE

DA ON TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE

500

6410

27785

200

1

CONT. TO STAFF MED. FUND

CPF CONTRIBUTION

INCOME TAX

PROFESSIONAL TAX

REVENUE STAMP

CPF

Rs.

Name


