

S.N.BOSE NATIONAL CENTRE FOR BASIC SCIENCES

JD Block, Sector-III, Salt Lake City, KOLKATA-700098

SALARY SLIP FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2015

Employee Code	009002			PAN	ASUPS8330F	
Name PROSENJIT SINGHA DEO				Bank A/C NO:	089301000007745	
Designation	PROFESSOR			CPF A/C No:	CPF/P002	
Pay Band	PB-4			Department	CMPMS	
Corresponding Pay Band	37400 - 67000			Grade Pay	8900.00	
PAY & ALLOWANCES		Rs.	DEDUCTIO	NS	Rs.	
PAY IN PAY BAND		55200	CONT. TO STAFF MED. FUND		2	500
GRADE PAY		8900	CPF CONTRIBUTION		6410	
DEARNESS ALLOWANCE		76279	INCOME TAX		27785	
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE		19230	PROFESSIONAL TAX		200	
TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE		3200	REVENUE STAMP		1	
DA ON TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE		3808				
Total Earnings		166617.00	Total De	eductions		34896.00
			Take Hor	me Pay		131721.00

A K SARKAR

DEPUTY REGISTRAR (FINANCE)

Note: This is a system generated output and requires no signature